Czechia IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Prague, Ostrava

2024

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
CZECHIA
Prague-Ostrava

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 20 MAY 2024

Initial Registration 9 MAY 2024

CZE - Czechia

Shoots/
" Catches

Weight

kg / Ibs Registration

Date of Birth

1 DOSTAL Lukas

3 GUDAS Radko

6 KEMPNY Michal

7 SPACEK David

8 BERANEK Ondrej
10 CERVENKA Roman
14 ZACHA Pavel
18 PALAT Ondrej
19 FLEK Jakub
22 KONDELIK Jachym
23 SEDLAK Lukas
34 MRAZEK Petr
36 KREJCIK Jakub
44 RUTTA Jan
50 VEJMELKA Karel
55 HAJEK Libor
64 KAMPF David
73 KASE Ondrej
81 KUBALIK Dominik
84 KUNDRATEK Tomas
88 PASTRNAK David
93 STRANSKY Matej
95 VOZENILEK Daniel
96 TOMASEK David
98 NECAS Martin
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: RULIK Radim
Assistant Coach: KALOUS Jiri
Assistant Coach: PLEKANEC Tomas
Assistant Coach: ZIDLICKY Marek
Equipment Manager: KOPECKY Oldrich
Equipment Manager: SMID Zdenek
Doctor: VYSKOCIL Tomas
Goalkeeper Coach: PAVELEC Ondrej

22 JUN 2000
5 JUN 1990
8 SEP 1990

18 FEB 2003

21 DEC 1995

10 DEC 1985
6 APR 1997

28 MAR 1991

24 DEC 1992

21 DEC 1999

25 FEB 1993

14 FEB 1992

25 JUN 1991

29 JUL 1990

25 MAY 1996
4 FEB 1998

12 JAN 1995
8 NOV 1995

21 AUG 1995

26 DEC 1989

25 MAY 1996
11 JUL 1993

10 FEB 1996

10 FEB 1996

15 JAN 1999

29

1.85/61"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.91/6'3"
1.83/6'0"
1.73/58"
2.01/67"
1.84/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.87/62"
1.90/6'3"
1.90/6'3"
1.91/6'3"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.88/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.93/6'4"
1.90/6'3"
1.87/62"
1.88/6'2"

1.86/6'1"

721159
94 /207
89 /196
86 /190
90/ 198
89/ 196
95/209
88 /194
76 /168
107 / 236
96 /212
84 /185
87 /192
91/201
90 /198
95/209
86 /190
85/187
86 /190
94 /207
82 /181
98 /216
97 /214
85/187
90 /198

89 /196

Anaheim Ducks (USA)
Anaheim Ducks (USA)

Sparta Prague (CZE)

lowa Wild (USA)

HC Karlovy Vary (CZE)
Rapperswil-Jona Lakers (SUI)

Boston Bruins (USA) 20 MAY 2024

New Jersey Devils (USA)

HC Brno (CZE)

HC Ceske Budejovice (CZE)

Dynamo Pardubice (CZE)

Chicago Blackhawks (USA)

Sparta Prague (CZE)

San Jose Sharks (USA)

Arizona Coyotes (USA)

Dynamo Pardubice (CZE)

Toronto Maple Leafs (CAN)

HC Litvinov (CZE)

Ottawa Senators (CAN)

Ocelari Trinec (CZE)

Boston Bruins (USA) 20 MAY 2024

HC Davos (SUI)

Ocelari Trinec (CZE)

Farjestad Karlstad (SWE)

Carolina Hurricanes (USA) 18 MAY 2024
Citizenship Date of Birth
CZE 25 JUN 1965
CZE 6 DEC 1964
CZE 31 OCT 1982
CZE 3 FEB 1977
CZE 27 APR 1975
CZE 5 APR 1979
CZE 16 MAY 1974
CZE 31 AUG 1987

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper
R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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